
Department of Economics 

An Educational visit to ‘Handicrafts Mela at International Gita Jayanti Mahotsav’& Haryana 

cultural Heritage museum ‘Dharohar’, Kurukshetra on Dec 10, 2021 was organized by the 

department in association with entrepreneurial Cell of the college. The purpose of visit to Gita 

Jayanti Mahotsavwas to conduct the survey of Self-Help Groups from the different parts of India 

by the Economics students and to familiarize the students with rich cultural traditions of India in 

special reference to handicraft, dances and music. The purpose of the visit to ‘Dharohar’ was to 

showcase the ancient, archaeological, cultural and architecture of the state and to focus & 

sensitize the students to get some inspiration to keep their culture alive. Dr. Virender Goyal 

prepared the questionnaire for students. Around 60 students visited the mela.  

Sr No Name Class Roll No 

1 Vandana BA V Sem 3185320002 

2 Monika BA V Sem 3185320068 

3 Rupinder BA V Sem 3185320014 

4 Ankit BA V Sem 3185310041 

5 Ankit BA V Sem 3185310336 

6 Ravi BA V Sem 3185310282 

7 Love BA V Sem 3185310368 

8 Love BA V Sem 3185310268 

9 Gurpreet BA V Sem 3185310135 

10 Sanju BA V Sem 3185310084 

11 Aman BA V Sem 3185310080 

12 Meenakshi BA V Sem 3185320044 

13 Shabnam BA V Sem 3185320046 

14 Komal BA V Sem 3185320132 

15 Nikita BA V Sem 3185320061 

16 Sheetal BA V Sem 3185320126 

17 Kusam BA V Sem 3185320092 

18 Guorav BA V Sem 3185310181 

19 Naresh BA V Sem 3185310215 

20 Manish BA V Sem 3185310414 

21 Rinky BA V Sem 3185320086 

22 Arun BA V Sem 3185310327 

23 Rahul BA V Sem 3185310207 

24 Prashant BA V Sem 3185310047 

25 Shalini BA V Sem 3185320075 

26 Abhishek BA V Sem 3185310171 

27 Nishan BA III Sem 120198002269 

28 Ritesh BA III Sem 2234 



29 Kuldeep BA III Sem 2367 

30 Kushma BA III Sem 2258 

31 Bhumika BA III Sem 2048 

32 Rakhi BA III Sem 2257 

33 Vikas BA III Sem 2503 

34 Pankaj BA III Sem 2175 

35 Ritu BA III Sem 2067 

36 Jyoti BA III Sem 2582 

37 Prince BA III Sem 2201 

38 Jatin BA III Sem 2217 

39 Sonu BA III Sem 2381 

40 Rashmi BA III Sem 2165 

41 Nishu BA III Sem 2023 

42 Neha BA III Sem 2020 

43 Sahil BA III Sem 2326 

44 Gopal BA III Sem 2294 

45 Ankit BA III Sem 2451 

46 Armeet BA I Sem 1211982002207 

47 Arun BA I Sem 2589 

48 Rahul BA I Sem 2105 

49 Rohit BA I Sem 2048 

50 Garima BA I Sem 2025 

51 Khushi BA I Sem 2044 

52 Preeti BA I Sem 2002 

53 Gurpreet BA I Sem 2193 

54 Jyoti BA I Sem 2001 

55 Mahak BA I Sem 2321 

56 Siya BA I Sem 2257 

57 Suman BA I Sem 2306 

58 Anurag BA I Sem 2441 

59 Arun BA I Sem 2508 

60 Ankit BA I Sem 2428 

 



 

 

 



2. The Economics Association of the Department organised a one day trip to Kausali and 

Chandigarh on May 14, 2022. The purpose of the trip was to understand and analyse the role of 

tourism/tourists in the development of an economy. Students visited Kausali, one of the preferred 

destination of tourists in Solan district. Total 46 students analyzed the local facilities, Govt. 

polices & local businesses to promote the tourism in this region which clearly justify the 

Tourism is an engine of economic growth. At Chandigarh, students visited Elante Mall, with the 

purpose to understand and analysed the hypothesis of Consumption led Growth. In their visit, 

students understand the concepts of Consumerism, Market Size & Consumer as a King etc. On 

the trip Students also enjoyed various sight scenes at Kausali and its nearby places. 

Sr No Name Class Roll No 

1 Love BA VI Sem 3185310368 

2 Gurpreet BA VI Sem 3185310135 

3 Ankit BA VI Sem 3185310336 

4 Manav BA VI Sem 3185310387 

5 Loveleen BA IV Sem 120198002033 

6 Kuldeep BA IV Sem 2367 

7 Bhumika BA IV Sem 2048 

8 Ritu BA III Sem 2067 

9 Sahil BA IV Sem 2326 

10 Gopal BA IV Sem 2294 

11 Nishan BA IV Sem 2269 

12 Ankit BA IV Sem 2247 

13 Ritesh BA IV Sem 2234 

14 Vikas BA IV Sem 2503 

15 Simran BA IV Sem 2269 

16 Ashu Devi BA IV Sem 2254 

17 Shruti BA IV Sem 2084 

18 Yogesh BA IV Sem 2493 

19 Ankush BA IV Sem 2011 

20 Vijay BA IV Sem 2042 

21 Jatin BA IV Sem 2217 

22 Bhpender BA IV Sem 2256 

23 Rakhi BA IV Sem 2257 

24 Kushma BA III Sem 2258 

25 Prince BA III Sem 2201 

26 Jatin BA III Sem 2217 

27 Saurabh BA IV Sem 2521 

28 Tanishka BA IV Sem 2339 

29 Gurpreet BA II Sem 1211982002193 



 

 

 

30 Lata BA II Sem 2080 

31 Abhishek BA II Sem 2535 

32 Shiv BA II Sem 2034 

33 Garima BA I Sem 2025 

34 Jyoti BA I Sem 2001 

35 Mahak BA I Sem 2321 

36 Samiksha BCom II Sem 121198003018 

37 Vashika BCom II Sem 48 

38 Tanisha BCom II Sem 54 

39 Deepak BCom II Sem 74 

40 Parmanand BCom II Sem 39 

41 Ashok BCom II Sem 58 

42 Ayush BCom II Sem 120 

43 Abhinav BCom II Sem 134 

44 Sonali BCom II Sem 136 

45 Diya BCom II Sem 136 

46 Swati BCom II Sem 147 



 

 


